

PARTS LIST

SHOP PRESS PARTS LIST (figure a)

No.	Description	QTY
1	Bolt M16x40	8
2	Washer 16	8
3	Knighthead	2
4	Spring washer 16	8
5	Nut M16	8
6	Top beam component	1
7	Pump	1
8	Spring	2
9	Hook	2
10	Nut M6	4
11	Upper slot part	1
12	Middle slot	2
13	Support tube	2
14	Block	2

No.	Description	QTY
15	Bolt M10x130	2
16	Washer 10	10
17	Spring washer 10	10
18	Nut M10	10
19	Support pin	2
20	Connection plate	1
21	Bolt M12x30	4
22	Base support	2
23	Washer 12	4
24	Spring washer 12	4
25	Nut M12	4
26	Support arm	4
27	Bolt M10x25	8

SHOP PRESS PARTS LIST (a)

